
      COMPUTED BY: _________NAG_______    DATE: ____1-27-16___ PROJECT NO. SHEET NO.

      CHECKED BY: _____NAG________    DATE: ____1-27-16___

22

22

Existing guardrail to be removed at locations shown above (see Guardrail Summary).  Double Faced Cable Guiderail to be placed 4' from the centerline of the median or as directed by the 

Engineer. 

10

10

2

2

2

2

6

6

4

4

26,945

MEDIAN

MEDIAN

MEDIAN

7,075

6,650

5,100

4,500

26,945

87.53

90.53

91.61

88.79

91.48

92.46

Additional Guiderail Posts = 20 EA

I-95

I-95

I-95

SUBTOTAL

TOTAL

3,620

I-5784 11

SURVEY LINE BEG. MILE MARKER END MILE MARKER LOCATION LENGTH (DOUBLE FACED) (LF) END ANCHOR UNIT (EA) INTERMEDIATE ANCHOR UNIT (EA)

(1-27-16)

STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS

CABLE GUIDERAIL SUMMARY

2 2

84.72

I-95 84 84.69 MEDIAN

I-95 MEDIAN86.06


