COMPUTED BY:NAG DATE:1-27-16	(1.07.16)	PROJECT NO.	SHEET NO.
CHECKED BY:NAG DATE:1-27-16	(1-27-16)	I-5784	11

STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS

CABLE GUIDERAIL SUMMARY							
SURVEY LINE	BEG. MILE MARKER	END MILE MARKER	LOCATION	LENGTH (DOUBLE FACED) (LF)	END ANCHOR UNIT (EA)	INTERMEDIATE ANCHOR UNIT (EA)	
I-95	84	84.69	MEDIAN	3,620	2	2	
I-95	84.72	86.06	MEDIAN	7,075	2	6	
I-95	87.53	88.79	MEDIAN	6,650	2	6	
I-95	90.53	91.48	MEDIAN	5,100	2	4	
I-95	91.61	92.46	MEDIAN	4,500	2	4	
SUBTOTAL				26,945	10	22	
TOTAL				26,945	10	22	

Additional Guiderail Posts = 20 EA

Existing guardrail to be removed at locations shown above (see Guardrail Summary). Double Faced Cable Guiderail to be placed 4' from the centerline of the median or as directed by the Engineer.